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Bounce by Calvin Harris & Ketis

| can't believe it, every day and every night

It's gettin' (1) with you (2) my life

It's (3) | flicked a (4) and now I'm feeling good
No way to (5) it, now you wish (6) you could

When the weekend (7) I know I'll (8) alive

You will be the (9) thing on my mind

No regrets, do you know (10) (11) means

(Means, means, means...)

Well it's hot, it's loud, it's wild

We bounce to (12) track

And | don't care what anybody thinks (13) that
Hands to the sky, and throw (14) head back
(Back, back, back...)

| can love again tonight

We (15) to (16) track

And | don't care what anybody thinks (17) that
Hands to the sky and throw your (18) back
(Back, back, back...)

Bounce

Bounce

Bounce

Well it's hot, it's loud, it's wild

We (19) to this track
And | don't care what anybody thinks (20) that
| don't care what (21) thinks (22) that...
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12.
13.

Sub

. better
. outta

like

. switch

stop
that

. comes
. feel
. last
10

. what
. that
this
about

14. your

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

bounce
this
about
head
bounce
about
anybody
about

Fill in the gaps
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